

ECM 22

M.M. W. S. Y

Agno. No.

22.5.87  
22.23

# Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अमरा प.म. वस. य. अ. अ. अमरा अ. अ. अ. अ. अ.

Cost - 8184382 =

Main - 506930

Total - 86,91,312 =

DIVISION

य. अ. - 06-08-22

अमरा - 03-05-23

SUB-DIVISION

बेला - 10.55 1/2

M.S. - 747

4-8-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

21.05.12.14 05.22

# Abstract of Cost

2nd on A/c Bill

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |     | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----|------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D.  |                  |
| ① P/F of working benchmark pillars etc. all Comp.              |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑥/① |                  |
| = 1 No. @ Rs. 3809.89/No. —                                    |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 3810.00      |
| ② P/F of working reference pillars etc. all Comp.              |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑥/② |                  |
| = 4 Nos. @ Rs. 1740.40/No. —                                   |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 6962.00      |
| ③ Clearing and grubbing road land etc. all Comp.               |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑥/③ |                  |
| = 0.50 Hect @ Rs. 53879.81/Hect —                              |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 26940.00     |
| ④ Excavation for roadway in Soil etc. all Comp.                |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑥/④ |                  |
| = 59.85 Hect @ Rs. 75.61/Hect —                                |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 4525.00      |
| ⑤ Construction of embankment with material etc. all Comp.      |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑥/⑤ |                  |
| = 864.04 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 190.41/m <sup>3</sup> —          |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 164522.00    |
| ⑥ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. all Comp. |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. ———                                             |                               |    |    | ⑦/⑥ |                  |
| = 376.03 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs. 209.59/m <sup>3</sup> —          |                               |    |    |     | Rs. 78812.00     |
| ⑦ Construction of GSB Gr. etc. all Comp.                       |                               |    |    |     |                  |

Continuation

C/o Rs. 285571.00



22

6645373=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

B/E Rs. 3119061=00

| Particulars                                        | Details of actual measurement |   |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|----|----|------------------|
|                                                    | No.                           | L | B. | D. |                  |
| 1.88 MT @ Rs. 50157.78/MT                          |                               |   |    |    |                  |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 94297=00     |
| (28)/(29) P/A Joint Sealing Compound               |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| etc. all Comp                                      |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. —                                   |                               |   |    |    | (14)/(14)        |
| = 17.80 m @ Rs. 38.17/m —                          |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 679=00       |
| (29)/(30) providing weepholes in                   |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| brick masonry etc. all Comp.                       |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. —                                   |                               |   |    |    | (14)/(16)        |
| = 42 nos. @ Rs. 85.17/No. —                        |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 3577=00      |
| (30)/(10) Laying Brick Soling layer                |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| on prepared Subgrade etc. all Comp                 |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP. —                                   |                               |   |    |    | (17)/(29)        |
| = 240 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs. 480.54/m <sup>2</sup> — |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 115330=00    |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 3332944=00   |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 6859256=00   |
| Add 12% GST —                                      |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 823111=00    |
| Add 1% Labour Cess —                               |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 68593=00     |
| Seigniorage Fee —                                  |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 106118=00    |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 7857078=00   |
| Less for 10.55% below                              |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| as per agreement — (-) Rs. 828922=00               |                               |   |    |    |                  |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 7028156=00   |
| Less for previous payment                          |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| made vide TMBP. — (10) —                           |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 4670159=00   |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | Rs. 2357997=00   |
| Amount                                             |                               |   |    |    | 30/11/23         |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | 30/11/23         |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | CRP              |
|                                                    |                               |   |    |    | 6/11/20          |

Continuation